
Røykencup Høvikvollen
Lang 4,3 km

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

31
32
33
34
35
36
31
37
38
39
40
41

170 m

Følg kyststien til start

Vær forsiktig ved
kryssing av vei

Utsnitt av kartdatabase Slemmestad-Bødalen-Nærsnes

Målestokk 1:7500
Ekvidistanse 5 m

Røyken o-lag
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